Contract 15-C-00059; Upper Peninsula Stormwater Improvements Phase 2 (Vasconia Outfall)

P-3

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price in Words Unit Price Total Computed Price

Schedule A- Stormwater

100 CONTINGENCY - Stormwater EA 1                Two Hundred Ten Thousand $ 210,000.00 $ 210,000.00

101 MOBILIZATION LS 1                $ $

102 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC LS 1                $ $

104-1 SILT FENCE & EROSION CONTROL LF 9,560         $ $

104-18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM EA 38              $ $

105-1 Root Pruning LF 265            $ $

105-2 Tree Removal LS 1                $ $

[...]

Furnish tap and install 3/4" or 1" meter service on PVCP, 
DIP, or CIP (0-15') EA 42 $ $

8101
Furnish, tap and install 3/4" meter service on PVCP, DIP 
or CIP (+15-80') EA 25 $ $

9200 Furnish, place and compact limerock base CY 170 $ $

9980 Contingency (Water) EA 1 Eighty Seven Thousand Dollars $ 87,000.00 $ 87,000.00

Total Sch. B $

$                                                          Total  Computed Price for Contract 15-C-00059 Sch. A + Sch.  B

Contract 15-C-00059; Upper Peninsula Stormwater Improvements Phase 2 (Vasconia Outfall) 

Computed Total Price In Words: